Universal VOC Gas Sensor
Model PI-700
Description
Model PI-700 is a non-intrusive “Smart” sensor that use photo-ionization detector
technology to monitor VOC gases over ranges from 0-10 ppm to 0-5,000 ppm. In
the PI-700 sensor design, Detcon has successfully converted the sensitive labora-
tory style PID technology into a rugged, environmentally insensitive, and long-life
industrial gas sensor. The plug-in, field replaceable detector features over-sized

I/O Protection
Over-voltage, Miswiring, EMI/RFI Immunity
Order Guide   Specify junction box options (below)
PN 967-PB5520-010 	 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly (no junction box)
PN 967-PB1520-010 	 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly with Aluminum Junction Box
PN 967-PB4520-010 	 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
PN 967-PM5520-01K      PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly (no junction box)
PN 967-PM1520-01K 	 PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly with Aluminum Junction Box
PN 967-PM4520-01K 	 PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
PN 967-PB5520-0X5 	 PI-700-VOC Special Low Range Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
Integration Options
Remote Alarm Module (Remote Operation and 2 Alarm Relays plus Fault)
Hart Integration Module (Hart Communication Protocol version 7.0, HART Registered)
AMERICAS